Video - NUV-3703-F06 Micro dome 5MP HDR 56°
NUV-3703-F06 Micro dome 5MP HDR 56°
FLEXIDOME micro 3100i
u Compact design for discreet indoor use with
quick and easy installation and set-up
u 5 MP for highly detailed images
u IVA Pro Buildings brings reliable deep-learning
based detection of persons and vehicles

Sustainability PVC free
Country of origin Thailand
Ordering information
NUV-3703-F06 Micro dome 5MP HDR 56°
Fixed dome camera for indoor 30 fps surveillance with
H.264/H.265 and IVA Pro Buildings, 5MP, 56º lens,
IK08, NDAA compliant
Order number NUV-3703-F06
Accessories
NDA-5081-PIP Pendant interface plate, 110mm
Pendant interface plate for the FLEXIDOME micro 3100i
indoor and the FLEXIDOME panoramic 5100i families
Order number NDA-5081-PIP
NDA-5081-PLEN In-ceiling plenum rated kit, 110mm
Plenum-rated in-ceiling mount kit for FLEXIDOME
panoramic 5100i and FLEXIDOME micro 3100i
Order number NDA-5081-PLEN
NDA-5080-CMB Corner mount box 45°, 110mm
Corner mount box for FLEXIDOME panoramic 5100i
indoor and FLEXIDOME micro 3100i, 45° tilt angle
Order number NDA-5080-CMB
NDA-3081-4S 4S adapter plate, 171mm
4S adapter plate for FLEXIDOME micro 3100i indoor
Order number NDA-3081-4S
NDA-U-WMT Pendant wall mount
Universal wall mount for dome cameras, white
Order number NDA-U-WMT
NDA-U-PMT Pendant pipe mount, 12" (31cm)
Universal pipe mount for dome cameras, 31 cm, white
Order number NDA-U-PMT
NDA-U-PMTE Pendant pipe extension, 20" (50cm)
Extension for universal pipe mount, 50 cm, white
Order number NDA-U-PMTE
NDA-U-PSMB Pendant wall/ceiling mount SMB
Surface mount box (SMB) for wall mount or pipe
mount.
Order number NDA-U-PSMB
NDA-U-WMP Wall mount plate
Back plate for universal wall mount, corner mount and
pole mount, white, IP66
Order number NDA-U-WMP
NDA-U-PMAS Pole mount adapter small
Pole mount adapter small
Universal pole mount adapter, white; small.
Order number NDA-U-PMAS
NDA-5081-TM Tilt mount 20º, 110mm
Tilt mount (20°) for FLEXIDOME panoramic 5100i
indoor and FLEXIDOME micro 3100i indoor
Order number NDA-5081-TM
NPD-5001-POE Midspan, 15W, single port, AC in